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PLusPoWer™ PLatForM truCKs

PlusPower carts are the most versatile battery operated carts available, adaptable to hundreds of uses. Bolt, weld or 
clamp on your current equipment and transport carts to the steel platform and you can create your own custom cart.
each feature was carefully designed to not only increase productivity and safety, but to be easy to use and maintain
under any application.

• rugged power system helps you transport up to 1,500 lbs on a flat
surface with little effort (1000 lbs on a 6° incline)

• includes 2 ea. U1 gel cell for AgM 33-35 Amp batteries
• Two proportional speed ranges to match your pace of work
• emergency stop switch for added security
• Battery recharges  each time brake is applied 
• intuitive finger tip motion controls are easy to use (simply push

control forward to move forward and push downward to reverse) 
• center wheel drive improves traction and prevents spinning wheels 
• Automatic brake when hand is off control increases operator safety
• Shock absorbing spring suspension reduces strain
• Speed automatically adjusts when going downhill to prevent

accidents
• reinforced tubular steel frame provides strength and support

Freight Class: 70
ships in: 6 days or less!

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified.  *Platform height 11-1/2" (292) from floor.

Model
Platform Size Max. Load Capacity

Lbs. (Kg)
Overall Size

Caster Type Caster Dia.
Case Weight

Lbs. (Kg)
Case Cube
Cu. ft. (m3)W L W L H*

8165
27"

(686
41"

1041)
1500 (680)

27"
(686

50"
1270

42-1/4"
1073)

4 ea. Swivel Casters
2 ea. Power Wheels

5" (127)
8-3/4" (224)

265 (119) 47.6 (1.9)

8180
27"

(686
48" 

1219)
1500 (680)

27"
(686  

56-1/2"
1435

42-1/2"
1080)

4 ea. Swivel Casters
2 ea. Power Wheels

5" (127)
8-3/4" (224)

270 (122) 47.6 (1.9)

8190
27"

(686
60" 

1524)
1500 (680)

27"
(686  

68-1/2"
1740

42-1/2"
1080)

4 ea. Swivel Casters
2 ea. Power Wheels

5" (127)
8-3/4" (224)

292 (131) 56.6 (2.3)

Model #8190

Easy-to-use fingertip controls.Sealed AGM maintenance free batteries.

Model #8165

Time studies prove that the PlusPower allows your staff to work faster and smarter, 
allowing your operations to be more profitable. 

_______________________________
eLakesideFoodservice.com/modified

Modifiable
to meet your exact needs 
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